
PACHET CURATENIE

I.D.: 86702813

Data publicarii 08.09.23 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.960,90 RON - 2.960,90 RON

Descriere: Conditii neacceptate la termen: 1 NUFAR 1L BUC 19 8 12.00 96.00 114.24 2 OFFICE CLEANER BUC 19 6 36.00 216.00 257.04 3 SANO FLOOR 2L BUC 19 10 28.00 280.00 333.20 4 CIF 500ML BUC 19 6 13.50 81.00 96.39 5 SPRAY MOBILA BUC 19 6 15.50 93.00 110.67 6 SACI 35L BUC 19 10 5.99 59.90 71.28 7 MOP MICROFIBRA BUC 19 5 18.00 90.00 107.10 8 FAIRY VASE BUC 19 10 13.80 138.00 164.22 9 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 8 13.50 108.00 128.52 10 CLIN GEAM 4.5L BUC 19 5 49.00 245.00 291.55 11 SAPUN 5L BUC 19 4 34.00 136.00 161.84 12 DECALCIFIANI DELONGHI BUC 19 1 92.00 92.00 109.48 13 CLOROM 200CUT BUC 19 4 47.00 188.00 223.72 14 PROSOP JUMBO BUC 19 24 17.50 420.00 499.80 15 HARTIE IG 10/SET BUC 19 30 17.00 510.00 606.90 16 FARFURII UF CARTON BUC 19 8 26.00 208.00 247.52
